:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7540216

Oct 14, 2023 - 18:04 (UTC)

In epoch 235,631 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 863785 - 0.057468866 ETH®
89.33 USD

2 863786 - 0.057731756 ETH®
89.74 USD

3 863787 - 0.016368521 ETH®
25.44 USD

4 863788 - 0.016605148 ETH®
25.81 USD

S 863789 - 0.016192873 ETH®
25.17 USD

6 863790 - 0.016613688 ETH®
25.82 USD

7 863791 - 0.016539259 ETH®
25.71 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/7540216
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/235631
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/863785
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/863786
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/863787
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/863788
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/863789
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/863790
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/863791

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

863792

863793

863794

863795

863796

863797

863798

863799

863800

Validator Id

37077

Amount

- 0.098892990
153.73 USD

- 0.016553835
25.73 USD

- 0.016577337
25.77 USD

- 0.016471865
25.60 USD

- 0.016575387
25.76 USD

- 0.016565277
25.75 USD

- 0.016167404
25.13 USD

- 0.016557960
25.74 USD

- 0.016338342
25.39 USD

Amount

+ 0.041410394
64.37 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/863792
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/863793
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/863794
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/863795
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/863796
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/863797
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/863798
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/863799
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/863800
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/37077

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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